Kist Livestock Auction

Friday, August 16th--- Sheep, Horse and Goat Sale

Wednesday, August 21st--- Regular Sale

Wednesday, August 28th--- Regular Sale

Wednesday, September 4th--- Regular Sale

Wednesday, September 11th--- Regular Sale

St Anthony, ND
Glen Ullin, ND
Ryder, ND
Linton, ND
Mandan, ND
Carson, ND

St Anthony, ND
Bismarck, ND
McGregor, ND
St Anthony, ND
Almont, ND
Mandan, ND
Hebron, ND
Shields, ND
Minot, ND
Flasher, ND
Mandan, ND
Linton, ND
Powers Lake, nD
Mandan, ND
Carson, ND
Raleigh, ND
Flasher, ND
Bismarck, ND
New Salem, ND

Almont, ND
Beulah, ND
New Salem, ND
Minot, ND
Baldwin, ND
New Salem, ND
Selfridge, ND

Market Report for Wednesday, August 14th, 2024

Cows WGT
1 Blk Cow
3 Red Cow
1 Red Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Red Cow
1 Bwf Cow
1 Char Cow
1 Bwf Cow
2 Mxd Cow
2 Red Cow
2 Blk Cow
9 Red Cow
2 Mxd Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow
1 Blk Cow

Bulls WGT
1 Blk Bull
1 Bwf Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Red Bull
1 Blk Bull

1 Blk Bull

1260
1432
1465
1645
1585
1495
1485
1645
1385
1405
1545
1705
1545
1710
1805
1428
1568
1663
1503
1673
1515
1635
1760
1515
1505

1965
1860
2155
1945
1880
2090
2260

Scwt
160.00
150.00
150.00
149.00
148.00
147.00
147.00
147.00
147.00
146.00
145.00
144.00
143.00
143.00
143.00
142.00
141.00
141.00
140.00
140.00
139.00
138.00
137.00
136.00
135.00

175.00
173.00
172.00
172.00
171.00
170.00
170.00

252 Cattle Sold

$SHD

2016
2148
2198
2451
2346
2198
2183
2418
2036
2051
2240
2455
2209
2445
2581
2027
2210
2344
2104
2342
2106
2256
2411
2060
2032

3439
3218
3708
3345
3215
3553
3842



Solen, ND
Almont, ND
Des Lacs, ND
Almont, ND
Ryder, ND
Selfridge, ND
Selfridge, ND
McClusky, ND
Edgely, ND
Selfridge, ND
Mandan, ND

1 Blk Bull
1 Red Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Red Bull
1 Red Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Wf Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Red Bull

2005
2010
1920
2075
2085
1835
1905
1915
1950
1995
1930

167.00
167.00
165.00
165.00
164.00
163.00
161.00
156.00
155.00
154.00
152.50

3348
3357
3168
3424
3419
2991
3067
2987
3023
3072
2943

High Yielding Cows: $1.41 - $1.51, Medium Yielding Cows: $1.30 - $1.40, Low Yielding Cows: $1.19 - $1.29, Good Fed

Cows: $1.52-$1.62

Super High Yielding Bulls: $1.65 - $1.75, High Yielding Bulls: $1.54-$1.64, Low Yielding Bulls: $1.43-$1.53

For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378, Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450,
or Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638






